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Service Between

West Vancouver (Horseshoe Bay) - Bowen Island (Snug Cove)

Return
FARE™
PASSENGER (Foot or Vehicle)
12 years or oldar 11.95
5o 11 years ald 6.00
Under 5 years old FREE
BC RESIDENT ASSISTANCE PROGRAM [Documentation Required)™
Student (school event)
12 1o 18 years old FREE
510 11 years old FREE
Accassible Fare & Personal Atltendant
12 years or older 6.00
510 11 years old 3.00
Senior (Monday 1o Thursday excluding Statulory Holidays) FREE
STANDARD VEHICLE (Excludes Driver & Passengers)
e.g. Cars, Trucks, Motorhomes
Vehicle Langth up bo 20 feat (6. 1m) 34.20
- endlra langth rate over 20 feat (6.1m) {per foot) 3.45
Motarcycla 17.10
BUS - per foot (licensed to carry 18 or more passengers) 2.90
COMMERCIAL - per foot (vehicles over 5,500 kg registerad GVWY) 3.50
STOWAGE 2.00
BC FERRIES EXPERIENCE™ CARD SAVINGS
12 years or older (4.7T0)
5 lo 11 years old {2.35)
Standard Vehicle (up to 20 feet or 6.1m) (12.05)
Motorcycle (6.05)
BC RESIDENT ASSISTANCE PROGRAM**
Student (school event)
12 1o 18 years old FREE
510 11 years old FREE
Accessible Fare & Personal Attendant
12 years or older (2.30)
5 1o 11 years old {1.15)

*Fares ara non-rafundable after travel. Any ermor or discrepancy in fare charges must be addressed at the time of travel with a ticket agenl

**Additional conditions apply
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